
1 BALH Moosab 00:12.48 1 BALH Moosab 00:12.48 1 ROUX Chloé 00:15.66
2 CHURCHILL Tristan 00:13.77 2 CHURCHILL Tristan 00:13.77 2 CAPELLE Manon 00:16.40
3 SEKKAI Amine 00:14.02 3 SEKKAI amine 00:14.02 3 ANDRAULT Camille 00:16.94
4 BARGE Gatien 00:14.74 4 BARGE Gatien 00:14.74 4 GERARD Emmy Rose 00:17.07
5 ROUX Chloé 00:15.66 5 BRINDEL Nicolas 00:15.71 5 DIAT Chloé 00:17.32
6 BRINDEL Nicolas 00:15.71 6 CONTE Pierre 00:15.84 6 VANHOET Lou 00:17.68
7 CONTE Pierre 00:15.84 7 HUSSEIN César 00:15.50 7 MARTINEZ Carmen 00:18.60
8 HUSSEIN César 00:15.50 8 EL HACHANI Nahil 00:15.91 8 ARRIEU Roxane 00:18.69
9 EL HACHANI Nahil 00:15.91 9 WAGNER Julius 00:16.09 9 OUDIN Madeleine 00:19.17

10 WAGNER Julius 00:16.09 10 LAFONTAINE Diego 00:16.34 10 ZERARI Maram 00:19.69
11 LAFONTAINE Diego 00:16.34 11 DE RENZIS Leopold 00:16.38 11 SAINTON Anaïa 00:20.46
12 DE RENZIS Leopold 00:16.38 12 MONT Alexandre 00:16.49 12 MENASRIA Naissa 00:20.48
13 CAPELLE Manon 00:16.40 13 GUIBERT Martin 00:16.73 13 Gounane Kenza 00:20.53
14 MONT Alexandre 00:16.49 14 WAGNER Jean-Stanislas 00:16.93 14 ROBERT Audrey 00:20.63
15 GUIBERT Martin 00:16.73 15 AUSSEL HUARD Jules 00:16.99 15 AL KHOURY Aline 00:21.73
16 WAGNER Jean-Stanislas 00:16.93 16 MOUTON William 00:17.26 16 NGUYEN Lam 00:22.24
17 ANDRAULT Camille 00:16.94 17 GRIMOT Aleksei 00:17.31 17 LEBEDIN Sandra 00:22.37
18 AUSSEL HUARD Jules 00:16.99 18 DA COSTA Alexis 00:17.36 18 ABIDATE Rim 00:22.85
19 GERARD Emmy Rose 00:17.07 19 DEMOURES Louis 00:17.43 19 HAMADOU Elyssa 00:23.76
20 MOUTON William 00:17.26 20 MARTINEZ Victor 00:17.43 20 POTIER Léonie 00:24.17
21 GRIMOT Aleksei 00:17.31 21 ALEKSANDROWICZ Gabriel 00:17.75 21 DEVICTOR Léna 00:25.16
22 DIAT Chloé 00:17.32 22 PAUL Evan 00:17.97 22 HAUGUEL Domitille 00:25.33
23 DA COSTA Alexis 00:17.36 23 LATCHIMY Mathias 00:17.98 23 CHANET Sarah 00:27.25
24 DEMOURES Louis 00:17.43 24 CHANTAL Virgil 00:19.08 24 KUMAR Naysha 00:28.70
25 MARTINEZ Victor 00:17.43 25 COUDERT Jaylonne 00:19.34 25 CALMELS Aglaé 00:32.13
26 VANHOET Lou 00:17.68 26 SOBOLAK MONTEIL Jules 00:20.29 26 DANELYAN Svetlana 00:35.41
27 ALEKSANDROWICZ Gabriel 00:17.75 27 BONNET Eliott 00:20.33 27 HACHIRI ALAMSSAADI Hajar 00:38.16
28 PAUL Evan 00:17.97 28 WEERAMUNDAGE Angelo 00:20.81
29 LATCHIMY Mathias 00:17.98 29 MALLET Mathis 00:21.43
30 MARTINEZ Carmen 00:18.60 30 HORANI Rafik 00:21.79
31 ARRIEU Roxane 00:18.69 31 GRANET COMBE Eliott 00:21.82
32 CHANTAL Virgil 00:19.08 32 GRIFFET Thibault 00:21.84
33 OUDIN Madeleine 00:19.17 33 JOURDAN PANTIER Arthur 00:22.13
34 COUDERT Jaylonne 00:19.34 34 EL ASSAOUI Anas 00:22.41
35 ZERARI Maram 00:19.69 35 BOULEMDAOUD Wassil 00:22.72
36 SOBOLAK MONTEIL Jules 00:20.29 36 QUART Gabriel 00:22.91
37 BONNET Eliott 00:20.33 37 LECLERC Swann 00:22.98
38 SAINTON Anaïa 00:20.46 38 TONOYAN Valéri 00:23.08
39 MENASRIA Naissa 00:20.48 39 CANKURT Kadir 00:25.22
40 GOUNANE Kenza 00:20.53 40 RATHI Ivaan 00:26.80
41 ROBERT Audrey 00:20.63 41 AIT OUAADDOU Adam 00:27.53
42 WEERAMUNDAGE Angelo 00:20.81 42 REGUIEG Younes 00:28.15
43 MALLET mathis 00:21.43 43 NIE Luderic 00:29.04
44 AL KHOURY Aline 00:21.73 44 GROSPELLIER Constantin 00:29.29
45 HORANI Rafik 00:21.79 45 LEONARD Hugo 00:30.44
46 GRANET COMBE Eliott 00:21.82 46 GOWRI BALV Rayan 00:37.62
47 GRIFFET Thibault 00:21.84
48 JOURDAN PANTIER Arthur 00:22.13
49 NGUYEN Lam 00:22.24
50 LEBEDIN Sandra 00:22.37
51 EL ASSAOUI Anas 00:22.41
52 BOULEMDAOUD Wassil 00:22.72
53 ABIDATE Rim 00:22.85
54 QUART Gabriel 00:22.91
55 LECLERC Swann 00:22.98
56 TONOYAN Valéri 00:23.08
57 HAMADOU Elyssa 00:23.76
58 POTIER Léonie 00:24.17
59 DEVICTOR Léna 00:25.16
60 CANKURT Kadir 00:25.22
61 HAUGUEL Domitille 00:25.33
62 RATHI Ivaan 00:26.80
63 CHANET Sarah 00:27.25
64 AIT OUAADDOU Adam 00:27.53
65 REGUIEG Younes 00:28.15
66 KUMAR Naysha 00:28.70
67 NIE Luderic 00:29.04
68 GROSPELLIER Constantin 00:29.29
69 LEONARD Hugo 00:30.44
70 CALMELS Aglaé 00:32.13
71 DANELYAN Svetlana 00:35.41
72 GOWRI BALV Rayan 00:37.62
73 HACHIRI ALAMSSAADI Hajar 00:38.16

Classement général

déc-24
Challenge - 25m Crawl

Classement hommes Classement filles

Groupes
Ados loisirs/ Ados compétitions

Bassin de 25 mètres


